

## Hike to Lower the Spike Spay/Neuter Awareness Walk

Sunday, May 22, 2022 9:00 a.m. Registration 10:00 a.m. Walk Bristol Woods Park 9800 – 160th Avenue, Bristol, WI

Bristol Woods Park is the most natural of the Kenosha County Parks. It is a 200-acre park with 4.28 miles of hiking trails – choose the distance you want to walk! Registration/check-in is at Shelter 1.

\$25 Advance Registration (through May 6)

\$30 Registration (May 7 – May 22)

Children 8 & Under - Free... Children under 12 must be accompanied by an Adult

Proceeds Support Kindred Kitties' Spay/Neuter Program. Kittens are born regardless of the weather, so we'll be hiking rain or shine! Sorry, no refunds. For more information send an email to events@kindredkitties.org



| <del>_</del>  |
|---|
| One form per person – PLEASE PRINT  |
| Name:Team Name if applicable:   |
| Address:  |
| City: State: Zip:   |
| Email:Phone:  |
| Γ-shirt Size (adult sizes - please circle) S M L XL 2XL 3XL children's sizes – please circle) S M L   |
| Valkers must be registered by May 6 to receive a T-shirt (a very limited number of extra shirts may be available at the event). Thirts available to walkers 9 and older.  |
| Emergency Contact:Phone:Phone:  |
| my heirs, agent, and estate hereby release Kindred Kitties Ltd., its volunteers, members, agents, and assignees and my other people connected with this event from any and all liability for damage to or loss of personal property, ickness or injury or loss from any source, imprisonment, death or loss of money, which might occur while participating in this event. Specifically, I release any and all said persons from any liability or responsibility for my obysical condition, for the condition or selection of the course route and for the possibility of any injury or fatigue or my negligence, perceived or real. I also attest and verify that I am physically fit to participate in this activity.  REMEMBER – THIS IS A HIKE THROUGH WOODS. IT IS NOT A WALK ON PAVEMENT. |
| ignature (participant over 18)  |
| Signature of Guardian for participants under 18:  |
| Registration and payment must be received by Kindred Kitties by <b>Friday, May 6, 2022,</b> for participants to receive a Thirt, or to take advantage of the \$25 advanced registration fee. Cash or check should accompany the registration orm. Checks should be made payable to Kindred Kitties. These can be mailed to/dropped off at the Kindred Kitties   |

Adoption Center: 614-59th Street, Kenosha, WI 53140. Registration is also available online at: shorturl.at/gnBJ3